
FREDDY’S EGGY BREAD 
French toast, link 
sausage and beans

£2.10 PERKY PENNE PASTA

Sauce of the day, served 
with garlic bread 

£2.75

PICKING PLATTER

Ham, cheese, melon, 
grapes, breadsticks, carrots 
and sultanas

£4.15 HALF TOASTIE or 
SANDWICH 

(you choose the fillings 
served with crisps)

£1.95

MINI SOUP & BREAD

DRINKS

£1.95 KIDS HOT DOG
(served with crisps)

£1.95

KIDS MENU

MILK

FLAVOURED MILK: 

HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE

HOT CHOCOLATE

BABYCCINO

DILUTING JUICE

CARTONS

FIZZY CANS

JUICE BURST BOTTLE

CAKES—LOTS TO CHOOSE 
FROM IN THE DISPLAY!

£1.00

£1.30

£2.00

£1.50

£0.80

£0.60

£1.00

£1.40

£1.60

from
£1.45

LOOKING 

FOR SOMETHING

TO DO?

WHY NOT PLAY IN OUR PLAY 

CORNER 

OR

PAINT A CERAMIC;

PRICES START FROM £4.00

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER


