## KIDS MENU

FREDDY'S EGGY BREAD	£2.10		PERKY PENNE PASTA	£2.75
French toast, link sausage and beans			Sauce of the day, served with garlic bread	
PICKING PLATTER Ham, cheese, melon,	£4.15		HALF TOASTIE or SANDWICH	£1.95
grapes, breadsticks, carrots and sultanas			(you choose the fillings served with crisps)	
MINI SOUP & BREAD	£1.95		KIDS HOT DOG (served with crisps)	£1.95
DRINKS		220		
MILK	£1.00			
FLAVOURED MILK:	£1.30	20/2		
HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE	£2.00			
HOT CHOCOLATE	£1.50		LOOKING	
BABYCCINO	£0.80		FOR SOMETHING TO DO? WHY NOT PLAY IN OUR PLAY	
DILUTING JUICE	£0.60	ABDA		
CARTONS	£1.00			
FIZZY CANS	£1.40		CORNER	
JUICE BURST BOTTLE	£1.60		OR	
			PAINT A CERAMIC	·•,
CAKES-LOTS TO CHOOSE	from	The Land	PRICES START FROM £4.00	

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER

£1.45

FROM IN THE DISPLAY!